TLS27 Reflection colorimetry, System WCGa, L*ABINDL*ABCh, Ynn = 5.04,L* nn = 26.85 Ywa = 88,6

Colourr g b L*

Rd
Yd
Gqd
Cq
Bd
Mg
NOy4
W0y
N14
Wiy
Z1y

1.0 0.0 0.0 5224
10 1.0 0.0 8873
0.0 1.0 0.0 56.04
0.0 1.0 10 61.49
0.0 0.0 10 36.54
1.0 00 1.0 5298
0.0 0.0 0.0 26.88
1.0 10 10 9541
0.0 0.0 0.0 26.88
1.13 1.13 1.13 99.75
0.18 0.18 0.18 54.04

Cc h
35.62
62.81
28.19
38.26
16.09
40.75
0.0
0.01
0.0
0.0
0.0

19
102
158
246
287
354
0

0
0
0
0

A

B
33.67
-13.27
-26.11
-15.44
4.79

X
11.63
61.39
10.61
-34.99
-15.35

Y z X y
32.15 20.36 9.51 0.5184 0.3
649 736 13.29 0.4276 0.4
12.83 23.95 14.52 0.2501 0.4
22.46 29.82 70.58 0.1828 0.
10.66 9.29 26.85 0.2277 0.1
354 21.03 27.22 0.4232 0.2

4.8 505 5.5 0.3127 0.37
84.21 88.6 96.48 0.3127 0.3
4.8 505 5.5 0.3127 0.37
94.43 99.35 108.19 0.3127 0.3
20.93 22.02 23.97 0.3127 0.3
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